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Men / 5 / 7 yrs
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Andrew "Bryce" Gheisar151
WOGA Plano

10.900 11.100 10.6009.900 10.50011.100 64.100
3 1 4 1 3 4 1 

1 

Ty Kitlowski105
Acrotex CP

11.300 9.500 10.00010.200 11.10011.300 63.400
1 6T 3 5T 1 1 2 

2 

Diego Ojeda104
Acrotex CP

10.800 9.500 9.60010.300 10.30011.200 61.700
4T 7T 2 13T 2 6T 3 

3 

Nicholas Hamilton141
Turner's

10.700 9.700 10.4009.500 10.2009.900 60.400
7 5 5 2 7T 8T 4 

4 

Caleb West152
WOGA Plano

10.300 9.900 9.7009.300 11.0008.900 59.100
10T 3T 7 10T 12T 2 5 

5 

Colby Aranda125
Empire

10.800 9.300 9.8009.200 9.50010.200 58.800
5T 10T 8 7T 5 13T 6 

6 

Bryce Lydick139
Top Flight

10.200 8.800 8.60010.700 10.20010.000 58.500
13 15 1 20T 6 9T 7 

7 

Isaac Pham140
Turner's

10.600 9.900 9.8008.100 10.1009.900 58.400
8 4T 19 8T 8T 10 8 

8 

Clayton Staunton147
WOGA Frisco

10.800 8.100 10.2008.600 9.90010.400 58.000
6T 20 13T 4 4 11 9 

9 

Mark Hanshaw Jr.124
Empire

10.300 9.100 10.0008.600 10.3009.200 57.500
11T 12T 14T 6T 11 7T 10 

10 

Ryan Banister130
Lone Star

9.700 9.000 9.7008.300 9.8008.800 55.300
15 14 18 11T 15T 12 11 

11 

William Kudlac101
Achiever's

10.400 9.100 9.8009.000 9.5007.400 55.200
9 13T 9 9T 22T 14T 12T

12T

Chase Pariza119
Eagle's Wings

9.100 7.100 9.7009.400 10.4009.500 55.200
19 21 6 12T 9T 5 13T

13T

Cooper Lemman126
Empire

9.800 9.400 9.4007.600 9.4009.500 55.100
14 8T 23 17 10T 15 14 

14 

Gareth Samberson123
Eagle

11.000 8.300 9.6008.000 9.1008.900 54.900
2 19 20T 15* 13T 18 15T

15T

McBaine Scholzen114
Crenshaw's

9.600 7.000 10.3008.400 10.8008.800 54.900
16 22 17 3 16T 3 16T

16T

Cooper Greene153
Zero Gravity

10.300 8.600 9.6008.700 9.2008.500 54.900
12T 17 11T 14* 20 17 17T

17T

Pierce Brooke107
Acrotex CP

9.300 8.700 9.6008.700 8.8008.700 53.800
17T 16 12T 16T 17T 19 18 

18 

Elliot Bankler115
Crenshaw's

9.300 9.300 8.6008.800 8.4008.900 53.300
18T 11T 10 21T 14T 20 19 

19 

Farron Lourens108
Acrotex CP

8.500 9.400 9.3008.600 7.9008.600 52.300
20 9T 15T 18 19 23 20 

20 

Peyton Cramer138
TX Dreams

8.300 10.100 8.3008.600 8.1008.700 52.100
21 2 16T 22T 18T 21T 21 

21 

Ahren Peters129
Lone Star

8.100 8.400 9.1008.000 9.3007.400 50.300
22 18 21T 19 23T 16 22 

22 

Joshua Swan109
Capital

6.800 6.000 8.3007.900 8.1007.800 44.900
23 23 22 23T 21 22T 23 

23 
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